Contract Amendment

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Three 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165

Vendor:

Mission Critical Partners, LLC

690 Gray's Wood Blvd

Port Matilda, PA 16870

Awarded by Court Order No.:

Amendment
Amendment
Amendment

1 Court Order No.:
2 Court Order No.:
3 Court Order No.:

Effective Date 9/1/2020

Contract No.  Consulting Services: Phase Il Implementation
P25 Trunked Radio System Replacement

Contract 2017-086

2017-009-01-09

2019-064-01-28

2019-1103-11-25

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT

1. Extend contract through December 31, 2021

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY:

John L. Spearly (Print Name)

Mission Critical Partners, LLC

690 Gray's Wood Blvd

Port Matilda, PA 16870

SIGNATL@E—) &&E\)
TITLE: Sr. VP ir. Of Administrative Services

DATE:

9/21/2020

ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS’ COURT

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, Texas 75071

Purchasing Agent
DATE:






